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Description UG Remarks Result Analysis
IHRtiguration 12.09.2025 Communication !
Induction Program 12.9.2025-23.9.2025 Training Included in Time Table
Commencement of Classes 24.09.2025
IAE - | 27.10.2025 Unit |, 50 Marks , Two subjects per day 01.11.2025
IAE - II 04.12.2025 Unit Il & 1l, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 10.12.2025
1AE = I 08.01.2026 Unit IV & V, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 27.01.2026
Last Working Day for Theory Classes 10.01.2026 Working days ST
End Semester Practical Exam 19.01.2026 Semester Holidays -
Study Holidays B Reopening 16.02.2026
End Semester Theory Exam 27.01.2026 ] _ Saturday Working Day order » I
Date Day order _Date | Dayorder_
.|l'1 AII Saturdays excluding_holidays .an'd any one.weekday, ;gggggzg T;:::?;y ;g:::g;: wr;?‘T:::;y
activities under CIu;)es,ol:ég:ai:::jo:ha:’loic;;‘le;;e"sr/‘;rechn|caI Events to ;;_10_2025 Thursday 06.12.2025 Friday
-10.2025 Monday 20.12.2025 Monday
[ 01.11.2025 Tuesday 03.01.2026 Tuesday |
List of Holidays:
| 01102025 | Wednesday Saraswathi Pooja | 25122025 | 28.12.2025 Chiristmas Holidays ]
02.10.2025 Thursday Vijayadasami _01.01.2026 Thursday New Year B
_20.10.2025 Monday Deepavali | | 14.01.2026 | Wednesday _Pongal N
I_30.09.2025 5.10.2025 Pooja Holidays(Students) | 15.01.2026 Thursday Thirivalluvar day |
| 18.102025 21,10.2025 Diwali Holidays(Students) | | 16.01.2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal
Summary:
Description | No. of Working days before .I Revision After | Total Working Days | Total Working Days/Periods/Hours ‘
I ' | IAE | (excluding Test& | . Including Test,
UG,PG IAE -1 IAE - Il | IAE - It Exam) [ncluding Test Induction Program ‘
Yrl 20 29 | 23 ‘ - l 72 | 81/567/47% I 91/637/531
Legends:_ W - Working days  H - Holida T /Total days
IAE—Internal Assessment Exam
PRI IPAL



